
Bangaon - Ranaghat Local/33738 - Klkt - ER 
BNJ/Bangaon Junction to RHA/Ranaghat Junction 

0h 43m - 33 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BNJ Bangaon Junction 23:09 1 1 0 74 11 ER
2 STBB Satberia 23:13 23:14 1m 0 1 5 77 11 ER
3 GN Gopal Nagar 23:18 23:19 1m 1 1 10 69 15 ER
4 AKIP Akaipur Halt 23:23 23:24 1m 1 1 15 34 12 ER
5 MAJ Majhergram 23:30 23:31 1m 0 1 18 81 13 ER
6 GGP Gangnapur 23:35 23:36 1m 0 1 23 85 15 ER
7 NBRN Naba Raynagar Halt 23:39 23:40 1m 1 1 28 26 14 ER
8 RHA Ranaghat Junction 23:52 4 1 33 - ER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 27 2024 (08:00)

May 27 2024 (08:00)

1

1


